Common Dimensions
Tolerances: ±.25 except where noted
3364W and 3364X
3-Terminal
2
1 3
1.00
3 1

•	 Temperature range:  -30°C to +100°C
•	 Temperature coefficient:  ±250ppm/°C
•	 Load life: 1000 hours 0.3W @ 70°C
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price Per Piece
1 25 100 1000 2000 5000
652-3364X-1-101E 3364X-1-101E 100 .98 .84 .65 1000 .37 .33 .30
652-3364X-1-201E 3364X-1-201E 200 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364X-1-501E 3364X-1-501E 500 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364X-1-102E 3364X-1-102E 1K 1.04 .90 .69 1000 .39 .35 .32
652-3364X-1-202E 3364X-1-202E 2K 1.04 .90 .69 1000 .39 .35 .32
652-3364X-1-502E 3364X-1-502E 5K 1.04 .90 .69 1000 .39 .35 .32
652-3364X-1-103E 3364X-1-103E 10K .98 .84 .65 1000 .37 .33 .30
652-3364X-1-203E 3364X-1-203E 20K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364X-1-503E 3364X-1-503E 50K .98 .84 .65 1000 .37 .33 .30
652-3364X-1-104E 3364X-1-104E 100K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-101E 3364W-1-101E 100 .58 .533 .373 1000 .309 .288 .256
652-3364W-1-201E 3364W-1-201E 200 .98 .84 .65 1000 .37 .33 .30
652-3364W-1-501E 3364W-1-501E 500 .98 .84 .65 1000 .37 .33 .30
652-3364W-1-102E 3364W-1-102E 1K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-202E 3364W-1-202E 2K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-502E 3364W-1-502E 5K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-103E 3364W-1-103E 10K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-203E 3364W-1-203E 20K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-503E 3364W-1-503E 50K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
652-3364W-1-104E 3364W-1-104E 100K 1.04 .896 .693 1000 .394 .352 .32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Value
(Ω)
Price Each
1 25 100 500 1000 2000 5000
652-3306W-1-101 3306W-1-101 100 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-201 3306W-1-201 200 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-501 3306W-1-501 500 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-102 3306W-1-102 1K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-202 3306W-1-202 2K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-502 3306W-1-502 5K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306W-1-103 3306W-1-103 10K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306W-1-203 3306W-1-203 20K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-253 3306W-1-253 25K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306W-1-503 3306W-1-503 50K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306W-1-104 3306W-1-104 100K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-101 3306K-1-101 100 .80 .60 .57 .32 .28 .27 .26
652-3306K-1-201 3306K-1-201 200 .80 .60 .57 .32 .28 .27 .26
652-3306K-1-501 3306K-1-501 500 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-102 3306K-1-102 1K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-202 3306K-1-202 2K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-502 3306K-1-502 5K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-103 3306K-1-103 10K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-203 3306K-1-203 20K .80 .60 .57 .32 .28 .27 .26
652-3306K-1-253 3306K-1-253 25K .80 .60 .57 .32 .28 .27 .26
652-3306K-1-503 3306K-1-503 50K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306K-1-104 3306K-1-104 100K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306P-1-101 3306P-1-101 100 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306P-1-201 3306P-1-201 200 .80 .60 .57 .32 .28 .27 .26
652-3306P-1-501 3306P-1-501 500 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306P-1-102 3306P-1-102 1K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306P-1-202 3306P-1-202 2K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306P-1-502 3306P-1-502 5K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306P-1-103 3306P-1-103 10K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306P-1-203 3306P-1-203 20K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306P-1-253 3306P-1-253 25K .48 .384 .339 .283 .207 .20 .182
652-3306P-1-503 3306P-1-503 50K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306P-1-104 3306P-1-104 100K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306F-1-101 3306F-1-101 100 .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306F-1-201 3306F-1-201 200 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306F-1-501 3306F-1-501 500 .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306F-1-102 3306F-1-102 1K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306F-1-202 3306F-1-202 2K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306F-1-502 3306F-1-502 5K .80 .60 .566 .316 .279 .271 .263
652-3306F-1-103 3306F-1-103 10K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306F-1-203 3306F-1-203 20K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306F-1-253 3306F-1-253 25K .43 .40 .30 .25 .183 .177 .161
652-3306F-1-503 3306F-1-503 50K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
652-3306F-1-104 3306F-1-104 100K .71 .53 .50 .28 .247 .24 .233
DIMENSIONS: mm
DIMENSIONS: mm